
PNC lnfratech Limited

Ref No: PNC/SE/74121-22

To,
The Manager
The Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited
Floor 25,P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001

Scrip code:539150

Dear Sir,

Date:27.01.2022

To,
The Manager
The Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East), Mumbai-40O 051

Scrip code: PNCINFRA

Sub: Corrigendum to the Company's Press Release dated 25.01.2022

We would like to inform you that in the subject of Press Release submitted by us (PNC
Infratech Limited/Company) to the Stock Exchange today vide our Letter No.
PNC/SE/73121-22 dt. 25.01.2022, at one place, it was mentioned that the Letter of Award
(LOA) received from State Water Supply & Sanitation Mission, Namami Gange & Rural Water
Supply Department, Government of Uttar Pradesh for "Survey, Design, Preparation of DPR,
Construction, Commissioning and O&M for 10 years of Rural Water Supply" for a total village
of 2475 in three revenue divisions of Uttar Pradesh for an approximate aggregate value of Rs.
2337.0 crore.

In the above communication, the number of total villages may be read as 2337 instead of 2475.

We request you to take note of the same.

Thanking you,

For tmt

ICSI M. No.: A22603

$
lpl*

w
o
\s

Corporate Office : PNC Tower,
3122-D, Civil Lines, Bypass Road,
NH-2, Agra-282002

Regd. Office: NBCC Plaza, Tower ll,
4th Floor, Pushp Vihar, Sector-V Saket
New Delhi-1 1 001 7 (lndia)

Tel. : 91-562-4054400 (30 Lines)
91-562-4070000 (30 Lines)

Tel. :9'l-11-29574800 (10 Lines)
91 -1 1 -2956651 1 , 64724122

Fax : 91-5624070011 Email : ho@pncinfratech.com

Fax'. +91-11-29563844 Email : delhioffice@pncinfratech.com
Web. : wwwpncinfratech.com
CIN :145201D11.999P1C195937

An ISO 9001 :2015 Certified Company

fihq/
Tapfn Jain
Com[any Secretary &


